The 2022 NCA All-Star National Championship - Sunday Arena

PERFORM PRACTICE
TIME DAY HALL TEAM CITY STATE  DIVISION CHECK IN
8:00 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 7:04 AM
8:04 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 7:04 AM
8:07 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 7:10 AM
8:10 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 7:10 AM
8:14 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 7:17 AM
8:17 AM Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 7:17 AM
8:20 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 7:24 AM
8:24 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 7:24 AM
8:27 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 7:30 AM
8:30 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 7:30 AM
8:34 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 7:37 AM
8:37 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 7:37 AM
8:40 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 7:44 AM
8:44 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 7:44 AM
8:47 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 7:50 AM
8:50 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 7:50 AM
8:54 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 7:57 AM
8:57 AM Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 7:57 AM
9:00 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 8:04 AM
9:04 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 8:04 AM
9:07 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 8:10 AM
9:10 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 8:10 AM
9:14 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 8:17 AM
9:17 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 8:17 AM
9:20 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 8:24 AM
9:24 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 8:24 AM
9:27 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 8:30 AM
9:30 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 8:30 AM
9:34 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 8:37 AM
9:37 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 8:37 AM
9:40 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 8:44 AM
9:44 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 8:44 AM
9:47 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 8:50 AM
9:50 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 8:50 AM
9:54 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 8:57 AM
9:57 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 8:57 AM
10:00 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 9:04 AM
10:04 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 9:04 AM
10:07 AM Sunday Arena OPEN 9:10 AM
10:10 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall 9:10 AM
BREAK
10:34 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 9:37 AM
10:37 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 9:37 AM
10:40 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed Open - Small 9:44 AM
10:44 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 9:44 AM
10:47 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 9:50 AM
10:50 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed Open - Small 9:50 AM
10:54 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 9:57 AM
10:57 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 9:57 AM
11:00 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed Open - Small 10:04 AM
11:04 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 10:04 AM
11:07 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 10:10 AM
11:10 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed Open - Small 10:10 AM
11:14 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 10:17 AM
11:17 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 10:17 AM
11:20 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed Open - Small 10:24 AM
11:24 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 10:24 AM
11:27 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 10:30 AM
11:30 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed Open - Small 10:30 AM
11:34 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - XSmall ~ 10:37 AM
11:37 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 10:37 AM
11:40 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed Open - Small 10:44 AM
11:44 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior - Small ~ 10:44 AM
11:47 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 10:50 AM
11:50 AM Sunday Arena L6 Senior Coed Open - Small 10:50 AM
11:54 AM  Sunday Arena L6 Senior - Small ~ 10:57 AM
11:57 AM  Sunday Arena L6 International Open - NT 10:57 AM
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PERFORM

TIME DAY
12:00 PM  Sunday
12:04 PM Sunday
12:07 PM  Sunday

1:04 PM  Sunday
1:07 PM  Sunday
1:10 PM  Sunday
1:14PM Sunday
1:17PM  Sunday
1:20 PM  Sunday
1:24 PM  Sunday
1:27PM  Sunday
1:30 PM  Sunday
1:34 PM  Sunday
1:37PM  Sunday
1:40 PM  Sunday
1:44PM  Sunday
1:47PM  Sunday
1:50 PM  Sunday
1:54 PM  Sunday
1:57 PM  Sunday
2:00 PM  Sunday
2:04 PM  Sunday
2:07PM  Sunday
2:10 PM  Sunday
2:14PM  Sunday
2:17PM  Sunday
2:20 PM  Sunday
2:24 PM  Sunday
2:27PM  Sunday
2:30 PM  Sunday
2:34PM  Sunday
2:37 PM  Sunday
2:40 PM  Sunday
2:44 PM  Sunday
2:47PM  Sunday
2:50 PM  Sunday
2:54PM  Sunday
2:57 PM  Sunday
3:00 PM  Sunday
3:04 PM  Sunday

4:07 PM  Sunday
4:10 PM  Sunday
4:14PM  Sunday
4:17PM  Sunday
4:20 PM  Sunday
4:24 PM  Sunday
4:27PM  Sunday
4:30 PM  Sunday
4:34 PM  Sunday
4:37 PM  Sunday
4:40 PM  Sunday
4:44 PM  Sunday
4:47PM  Sunday
4:50 PM  Sunday
4:54 PM  Sunday
4:57 PM  Sunday
5:00 PM  Sunday
5:04 PM  Sunday
5:07 PM  Sunday
5:10 PM  Sunday
5:14PM Sunday
5:17 PM  Sunday

HALL TEAM CITY STATE
Arena
Arena
Arena
AWARDS CEREMONY 1 ARENA SUNDAY
L6 Senior Coed - Xsmall

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena OPEN
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena OPEN
Arena
Arena
AWARDS CEREMONY 2 ARENA SUNDAY

L6 Senior - XSmall

L6 International Open - NT

CheerABILITIES - Elite

L6 Senior - Small

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
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DIVISION
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior - Smalll
L6 International Open - NT

L6 Senior - Small
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior - Small
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior - Small
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior - Small
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior - Small
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior - Small
L6 International Open
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 International Open
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 International Open
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 International Open

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 International Open
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 International Open
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 International Open Coed - Large
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 International Open Coed - Large
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 International Open Coed - Large
L6 Senior Coed - Large
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 International Open Coed - Large
L6 Senior Coed - Large
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 Senior - Large
L6 Senior Coed - Large
L6 International Open Coed - Small
L6 Senior - Large
L6 Senior - Medium
L6 International Open Coed - Smalll
L6 Senior - Large
L6 Senior - Medium

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
11:04 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM

12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
12:17 PM
12:17 PM
12:24 PM
12:24 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:37 PM
12:37 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:57 PM
12:57 PM
1:04 PM
1:04 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:17 PM
1:17 PM
1:24 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:44 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM

3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:37 PM
3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:17 PM



PERFORM
TIME DAY
5:20 PM  Sunday
5:24 PM  Sunday
5:27 PM  Sunday
5:30 PM  Sunday
5:34 PM  Sunday
5:37 PM  Sunday
5:40 PM  Sunday
5:44 PM Sunday
5:47 PM  Sunday
5:50 PM  Sunday
5:54 PM  Sunday
5:57 PM  Sunday
6:00 PM  Sunday
6:04 PM  Sunday
6:07 PM  Sunday
6:10 PM  Sunday
6:14 PM  Sunday
6:17 PM  Sunday

7:14 PM  Sunday
7:17PM  Sunday
7:20 PM  Sunday
7:24PM  Sunday
7:27PM  Sunday
7:30 PM  Sunday
7:34 PM  Sunday
7:37PM  Sunday
7:40 PM  Sunday
7:44PM  Sunday
7:47PM  Sunday
7:50 PM  Sunday
7:54 PM  Sunday
7:57PM  Sunday
8:00 PM  Sunday
8:04 PM  Sunday
8:07 PM  Sunday
8:10 PM  Sunday
8:14 PM  Sunday
8:17PM  Sunday
8:20 PM  Sunday
8:24 PM  Sunday
8:27 PM  Sunday
8:30 PM  Sunday
8:34 PM  Sunday
8:37 PM  Sunday
8:40 PM  Sunday
8:44 PM  Sunday
8:47 PM  Sunday
8:50 PM  Sunday

HALL TEAM CITY STATE
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena OPEN
Arena
AWARDS CEREMONY 3 ARENA SUNDAY
L6 International Open
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 International Open Coed - Large
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Large
L6 Senior - Large

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena OPEN
Arena
AWARDS CEREMONY 4 ARENA SUNDAY

L6 Senior Coed - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - Small

L6 Senior - Medium

L6 International Global

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large

L6 International Global Coed

L6 Senior Open
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DIVISION
L6 International Open Coed - Smalll
L6 Senior - Large
L6 Senior - Medium
L6 International Open Coed - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L6 Senior - Medium
L6 International Open Coed - Smalll
L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L6 Senior - Medium
L6 International Open Coed - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L6 Senior - Medium
L6 International Open Coed - Smalll
L6 Senior Coed - Medium
L6 Senior - Medium
L6 International Open Coed - Small

L6 Senior - Medium

L6 International Global
L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L6 Senior Open
L6 International Global
L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L6 Senior Open
L6 International Global
L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L6 Senior Open
L6 International Global
L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L6 Senior Open
L6 International Global
L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L6 Senior Open
L6 International Global Coed
L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L6 Senior Open
L6 International Global Coed
L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L6 Senior Open
L6 International Global Coed
L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L6 Senior Open
L6 International Global Coed
L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L6 Senior Open
L6 International Global Coed

L6 Senior Open

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
4:24 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:37 PM
4:37 PM
4:44 PM
4:44 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM
4:57 PM
5:04 PM
5:04 PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM
5:17 PM
5:17 PM

6:17 PM
6:17 PM
6:24 PM
6:24 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:37 PM
6:37 PM
6:44 PM
6:44 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:57 PM
6:57 PM
7:.04 PM
7:04 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
717 PM
717 PM
7:24 PM
7:24 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:.37 PM
7:37 PM
7:44 PM
7:44 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM



The 2022 NCA All-Star National Championship - Sunday A-Hall

PERFORM PRACTICE
TIME DAY HALL TEAM CITY STATE  DIVISION CHECK IN
8:00 AM Sunday A-Hall L5 Youth 7:04 AM
8:04 AM Sunday A-Hall L5 Junior D2 7:04 AM
8:07 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior A 7:10 AM
8:10 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Junior Coed D2 7:10 AM
8:14 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Junior D2 717 AM
8:17 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small JuniorA  7:17 AM
8:20 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Junior Coed D2 7:24 AM
8:24 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Junior D2 7:24 AM
8:27 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior A 7:30 AM
8:30 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Junior Coed D2 7:30 AM
8:34 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Junior D2 7:37 AM
8:37 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior A 7:37 AM
8:40 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Large Junior Coed 7:44 AM
8:44 AM Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 7:44 AM
8:47 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior A 7:50 AM
8:50 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Large Junior Coed 7:50 AM
8:54 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 7:57 AM
8:57 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior A 7:57 AM
9:00 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior 8:04 AM
9:04 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 8:04 AM
9:07 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior A 8:10 AM
9:10 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior 8:10 AM
9:14 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 8:17 AM
9:17 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small JuniorA  8:17 AM
9:20 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior 8:24 AM
9:24 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 8:24 AM
9:27 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior A 8:30 AM
9:30 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior 8:30 AM
9:34 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 8:37 AM
9:37 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small JuniorB  8:37 AM
9:40 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior 8:44 AM
9:44 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 8:44 AM
9:47 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small JuniorB  8:50 AM
9:50 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior 8:50 AM
9:54 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 8:57 AM
9:57 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small JuniorB  8:57 AM
10:00 AM Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior 9:04 AM
10:04 AM Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 9:04 AM
10:07 AM Sunday A-Hall L4 Small JuniorB  9:10 AM
10:10 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior 9:10 AM
AWARDS CEREMONY 1 A-HALL SUNDAY
L5 Youth
L5 Junior Coed D2
L5 Junior D2
L5 Large Junior Coed
10:40 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 9:44 AM
10:44 AM Sunday A-Hall L4 Small JuniorB  9:44 AM
10:47 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Large Junior 9:50 AM
10:50 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 9:50 AM
10:54 AM Sunday A-Hall L4 Small JuniorB  9:57 AM
10:57 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Large Junior 9:57 AM
11:00 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 10:04 AM
11:04 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior B 10:04 AM
11:07 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Junior Coed D2 10:10 AM
11:10 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior 10:10 AM
11:14 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small JuniorB  10:17 AM
11:17 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Junior Coed D2 10:17 AM
11:20 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Large Junior 10:24 AM
11:24 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior D2  10:24 AM
11:27 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior Coed 10:30 AM
11:30 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Large Junior 10:30 AM
11:34 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior D2~ 10:37 AM
11:37 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior Coed 10:37 AM
11:40 AM  Sunday A-Hall L5 Small Junior Coed 10:44 AM
11:44 AM  Sunday A-Hall L4 Small Junior D2 10:44 AM
11:47 AM  Sunday A-Hall L6 Small Junior Coed 10:50 AM
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PERFORM
TIME
11:50 AM
11:54 AM
11:57 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:07 PM
12:10 PM
12:14 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:37 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:50 PM

1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:14PM
2:17PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:27PM
2:30 PM
2:34PM
2:37PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:47PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:14PM
3:17PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:27PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM

4:20 PM

DAY HALL
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall

Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall
Sunday A-Hall

Sunday A-Hall
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TEAM

AWARDS CEREMONY 2 A-HALL SUNDAY

L4 Small Junior A
L6 Small Junior
L6 Large Junior
L5 Small Junior

L4 Small Junior B

L6 Junior Coed D2
L5 Large Junior

OPEN

AWARDS CEREMONY 3 A-HALL SUNDAY

L6 Small Junior Coed
L4 Small Junior D2

L6 Large Junior Coed
L5 Small Junior Coed
L5 Senior Open Coed D2

CITY

STATE

DIVISION
L5 Small Junior Coed
L4 Small Junior D2
L6 Small Junior Coed
L5 Small Junior Coed
L4 Small Junior D2
L6 Small Junior Coed
L5 Small Junior Coed
L4 Small Junior D2
L6 Small Junior Coed
L5 Small Junior Coed
L4 Small Junior D2
L6 Large Junior Coed
L5 Small Junior Coed
L4 Small Junior D2
L6 Large Junior Coed
L5 Small Junior Coed
L4 Small Junior D2
L6 Large Junior Coed
L5 Small Junior Coed

L5 Senior Open Coed D2
L5 Small Senior D2
L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L5 Senior Open Coed D2
L5 Small Senior D2
L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L5 Senior Open Coed D2
L5 Small Senior D2
L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L5 Senior Open Coed D2
L5 Small Senior D2
L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L5 Senior Open Coed D2
L5 Small Senior D2
L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L5 Senior Open Coed D2
L5 Small Senior D2
L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L5 Senior Open Coed D2
L5 Small Senior D2
L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior D2
L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior D2
L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior D2
L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior D2

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior D2

L5 Small Senior Coed

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:37 AM
11:37 AM
11:44 AM
11:44 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM

12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:57 PM
12:57 PM
1:04 PM
1:04 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:17 PM
1:17 PM
1:24 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:44 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:17PM
2:17 PM
2:24 PM
2:24 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:37 PM

3:24 PM



PERFORM
TIME
4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:37 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:07 PM
5:10 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:37 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:47 PM
5:50 PM
5:54 PM

6:37 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:54 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:07 PM
7:10 PM
7:14 PM
7:17PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:27 PM
7:30 PM
7:34 PM
7:37 PM
7:40 PM
7:44 PM
T:47 PM
7:50 PM
7:54 PM
7:57 PM
8:00 PM
8:04 PM
8:07 PM
8:10 PM
8:14 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM
8:24 PM
8:27 PM
8:30 PM
8:34 PM
8:37 PM
8:40 PM
8:44 PM

DAY HALL TEAM

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall

A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
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OPEN

AWARDS CEREMONY 4 A-HALL SUNDAY

L5 Small Senior Coed D2
L5 Small Senior D2

CITY

STATE

DIVISION
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior
L5 Small Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior
L5 Small Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior
L5 Small Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior
L5 Small Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior
L5 Small Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior
L5 Small Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior
L5 Small Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Small Senior
L5 Small Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT

L5 Small Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT

L5 Large Senior
L5 Large Senior Coed D2
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Large Senior
L5 Large Senior Coed D2
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Large Senior
L5 Large Senior Coed D2
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Large Senior
L5 Large Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Large Senior
L5 Large Senior Coed
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L5 Senior Open D2
L5 Large Senior Coed
L7 International Open
L5 Senior Open D2
L5 Large Senior Coed
L7 International Open
L5 Senior Open D2
L5 Small Senior Open Coed
L7 International Open
L5 Senior Open
L5 Small Senior Open Coed
L7 International Open Coed - Small
L5 Senior Open
L5 Small Senior Open Coed
L7 International Open Coed - Small
L5 Senior Open
L5 Small Senior Open Coed
L7 International Open Coed - Small
L5 Senior Open
L5 Small Senior Open Coed
L7 International Open Coed - Large
L5 Senior Open
L5 Large Senior Open Coed
L7 International Open Coed - Large

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
3:24 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:37 PM
3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:17 PM
4:24 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:37 PM
4:37 PM
4:44 PM
4:44 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM

5:37 PM
5:44 PM
5:44 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:57 PM
5:57 PM
6:04 PM
6:04 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:17 PM
6:17 PM
6:24 PM
6:24 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:37 PM
6:37 PM
6:44 PM
6:44 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:57 PM
6:57 PM
7:04 PM
7:04 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
717 PM
7:17 PM
7:24 PM
7:24 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:37 PM
7:37 PM
7:44 PM
7:44 PM



PERFORM
TIME DAY HALL TEAM
8:47PM Sunday A-Hall
8:50 PM  Sunday A-Hall
8:54 PM  Sunday A-Hall
8:57PM  Sunday A-Hall
9:00 PM  Sunday A-Hall
AWARDS CEREMONY 5 A-HALL SUNDAY

L5 Small Senior

L5 Small Senior Coed

L5 Large Senior Coed D2

L5 Large Senior

L6 International Open Coed - NT

L5 Large Senior Coed

L5 Senior Open D2

L7 International Open

L7 International Open Coed - Small

L5 Small Senior Open Coed

L7 International Open Coed - Large

L5 Senior Open

L5 Large Senior Open Coed

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:00 PM

CITY

STATE DIVISION
L5 Senior Open
L5 Large Senior Open Coed
L7 International Open Coed - Large
L5 Senior Open
L5 Large Senior Open Coed

PRACTICE

CHECK IN
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:57 PM
7:57 PM
8:04 PM



PERFORM

TIME DAY HALL TEAM

8:00 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:04 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:07 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:10 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:14 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:17 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:20 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:24 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:27 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:30 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:34 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:37 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:40 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:44 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:47 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:50 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:54 AM  Sunday B-Hall
8:57 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:00 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:04 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:07 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:10 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:14 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:17 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:20 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:24 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:27 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:30 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:34 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:37 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:40 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:44 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:47 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:50 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:54 AM  Sunday B-Hall
9:57 AM  Sunday B-Hall
10:00 AM Sunday B-Hall

10:34 AM  Sunday B-Hall
10:37 AM  Sunday B-Hall
10:40 AM  Sunday B-Hall
10:44 AM  Sunday B-Hall
10:47 AM  Sunday B-Hall
10:50 AM  Sunday B-Hall
10:54 AM  Sunday B-Hall
10:57 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:00 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:04 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:07 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:10 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:14 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:17 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:20 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:24 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:27 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:30 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:34 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:37 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:40 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:44 AM  Sunday B-Hall

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:02 PM

The 2022 NCA All-Star National Championship - Sunday B-HALL

AWARDS CEREMONY 1 SUNDAY B-HALL

L4 International Open
L4-U17B

L4 - U19 Coed

L4 International Open Coed

STATE DIVISION

L4-U17B
L4 International Open
L4 - U19 Coed
L4-U17B
L4 International Open
L4 - U19 Coed
L4-U17B
L4 International Open
L4 - U19 Coed
L4-U17B
L4 International Open Coed
L4 - U19 Coed
L4-U17B
L4 International Open Coed
L4 - U19 Coed
L4-U17B
L4 International Open Coed
L4 - U19 Coed
L4 International Open Coed D2
L4 International Open Coed
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L4 International Open Coed D2
L4 International Open Coed
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L4 International Open Coed D2
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A

L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B

—NATIONAL*

EDERS)

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
7:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:17 AM
717 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:37 AM
7:.37 AM
7:44 AM
7:44 AM
7:50 AM
7:50 AM
7:57 AM
7:57 AM
8:04 AM
8:04 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM
8:17 AM
8:17 AM
8:24 AM
8:24 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:37 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
8:57 AM
8:57 AM
9:04 AM
9:04 AM
9:10 AM

9:44 AM
9:44 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:57 AM
9:57 AM
10:04 AM
10:04 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:37 AM
10:37 AM
10:44 AM
10:44 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM

Purple = Fri/Sun



PERFORM
TIME DAY HALL TEAM

11:47 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:50 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:54 AM  Sunday B-Hall
11:57 AM  Sunday B-Hall
12:00 PM Sunday B-Hall
12:04 PM Sunday B-Hall
12:07PM Sunday B-Hall
12:10 PM Sunday B-Hall
12:14PM Sunday B-Hall
12:17PM  Sunday B-Hall

AWARDS CEREMONY 2 SUNDAY B-HALL

1:10PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:14PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:17PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:20PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:24PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:27PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:30 PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:34 PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:37 PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:40 PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:44PM Sunday B-Hall
1:47 PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:50 PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:54 PM  Sunday B-Hall
1:57 PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:00 PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:04PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:07PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:10PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:14PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:17PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:20 PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:24PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:27PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:30 PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:34PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:37PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:40 PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:44PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:47PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:50 PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:54PM  Sunday B-Hall
2:57PM  Sunday B-Hall
3:00PM Sunday B-Hall
3:04PM Sunday B-Hall
3:07PM  Sunday B-Hall

L4 International Open Coed D2

AWARDS CEREMONY 3 SUNDAY B-HALL

3:57PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:00 PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:04 PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:07PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:10PM Sunday B-Hall
4:14PM Sunday B-Hall
4:17PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:20 PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:24PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:27PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:30 PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:34PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:37PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:40 PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:44PM  Sunday B-Hall

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:02 PM

L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 A

CITY

STATE DIVISION

L3 Small Junior D2 D
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior D2 B
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 A
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C

L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior A
L4 Small Senior
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L4 Senior Open D2
L4 Small Senior
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L4 Senior Open D2
L4 Small Senior

L4 Small Senior
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Open D2
L4 Small Senior
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Open D2
L4 Small Senior
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Open D2
L4 Small Senior
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Open D2
L4 Small Senior
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Open

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
10:57 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM

1217 PM
12:24 PM
12:24 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:37 PM
12:37 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:57 PM
12:57 PM
1:04 PM
1:04 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:17 PM
1:17 PM
1:24 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:44 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM
2:10PM
2:10PM
2:17 PM

3:04 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:37 PM
3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM

Purple = Fri/Sun



PERFORM
TIME DAY HALL TEAM

4:47PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:50 PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:54PM  Sunday B-Hall
4:57PM  Sunday B-Hall
5:00 PM Sunday B-Hall
5:04 PM Sunday B-Hall
5:07PM Sunday B-Hall
5110 PM  Sunday B-Hall
5:14PM Sunday B-Hall
5:17PM Sunday B-Hall
5:20 PM  Sunday B-Hall
5:24PM  Sunday B-Hall
5:27PM Sunday B-Hall
5:30 PM  Sunday B-Hall
5:34PM  Sunday B-Hall
5:37PM  Sunday B-Hall
5:40 PM Sunday B-Hall
5:44PM Sunday B-Hall
5:47PM Sunday B-Hall
5:50 PM Sunday B-Hall
5:54PM Sunday B-Hall
5:57PM Sunday B-Hall
6:00 PM Sunday B-Hall

AWARDS CEREMONY 4 SUNDAY B-HALL

6:57 PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:00 PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:04PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:07PM  Sunday B-Hall
710 PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:14PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:17TPM  Sunday B-Hall
7:20PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:24PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:27TPM  Sunday B-Hall
7:30 PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:34PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:37PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:40 PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:44PM Sunday B-Hall
7:47TPM  Sunday B-Hall
7:50 PM  Sunday B-Hall
7:54PM Sunday B-Hall
7:57PM Sunday B-Hall
8:00 PM Sunday B-Hall
8:04 PM Sunday B-Hall
8:07PM Sunday B-Hall
8:10 PM Sunday B-Hall
8:14PM Sunday B-Hall OPEN
8:17PM Sunday B-Hall

L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior A

L3 Small Junior D2 E
L4 Senior Open D2
L4 Small Senior

AWARDS CEREMONY 5 SUNDAY B-HALL

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:02 PM

L4 Senior Open

L4 Medium Senior D2

L4 Small Senior D2 B

L4 Medium Senior

L4 Senior Coed D2

L4 Senior Open Coed D2

CITY

STATE DIVISION

L4 Small Senior
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Open
L4 Medium Senior D2
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Open
L4 Medium Senior D2
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Open
L4 Medium Senior D2
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Open
L4 Medium Senior D2
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior D2
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior D2
L4 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior D2
L4 Small Senior D2 B

L4 Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior
L4 Senior Open Coed D2
L4 Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior
L4 Senior Open Coed D2
L4 Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior
L4 Senior Open Coed D2
L4 Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior
L4 Senior Open Coed D2
L4 Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior
L4 Senior Open Coed D2
L4 Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior
L4 Senior Open Coed D2
L4 Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior
L4 Senior Open Coed D2
L4 Senior Coed D2

L4 Senior Open Coed D2

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
3:57 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:17 PM
4:24 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:37 PM
4:37 PM
4:44 PM
4:44 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM
4:57 PM
5:04 PM
5:04 PM
5:10 PM

6:04 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:17 PM
6:17 PM
6:24 PM
6:24 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:37 PM
6:37 PM
6:44 PM
6:44 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:57 PM
6:57 PM
7:.04 PM
7:.04 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
717 PM
717 PM
7:24 PM
7:24 PM

Purple = Fri/Sun



The 2022 NCA All-Star National Championship - Sunday C-HALL

PERFORM PRACTICE
TIME DAY HALL TEAM CITY STATE  DIVISION CHECK IN
8:00 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  7:10 AM
8:04 AM  Sunday C-Hall L3-U19 7:10 AM
8:07 AM  Sunday C-Hall L3 - U19 Coed 717 AM
8:10 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  7:17 AM
8:14 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 D2 7:24 AM
8:17 AM  Sunday C-Hall L3 - U19 Coed 7:24 AM
8:20 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  7:30 AM
8:24 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4 -U17 D2 7:30 AM
8:27 AM  Sunday C-Hall L3 - U19 Coed 7:37 AM
8:30 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  7:37 AM
8:34 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 D2 7:44 AM
8:37 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17A 7:44 AM
8:40 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  7:50 AM
8:44 AM Sunday C-Hall L4 -U17 D2 7:50 AM
8:47 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 A 7:57 AM
8:50 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  7:57 AM
8:54 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 D2 8:04 AM
8:57 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17A 8:04 AM
9:00 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  8:10 AM
9:04 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4 -U17 D2 8:10 AM
9:07 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 A 8:17 AM
9:10 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  8:17 AM
9:14 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 D2 8:24 AM
9:17 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17A 8:24 AM
9:20 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  8:30 AM
9:24 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 D2 8:30 AM
9:27 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 A 8:37 AM
9:30 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  8:37 AM
9:34 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 D2 8:44 AM
9:37 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17A 8:44 AM
9:40 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  8:50 AM
9:44 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U19 8:50 AM
9:47 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 A 8:57 AM
9:50 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  8:57 AM
9:54 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U19 9:04 AM
9:57 AM  Sunday C-Hall L4-U17A 9:04 AM
10:00 AM Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  9:10 AM
10:04 AM Sunday C-Hall OPEN 9:10 AM
10:07 AM Sunday C-Hall OPEN 9:17 AM
10:10 AM Sunday C-Hall L4-U17 Coed  9:17 AM
AWARDS CEREMONY 1 SUNDAY C HALL
L3-U19
L3 - U19 Coed
10:44 AM Sunday C-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 E 9:57 AM
10:47 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2C  9:57 AM
10:50 AM  Sunday C-Hall L3 Small Junior B 10:04 AM
10:54 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 E 10:04 AM
10:57 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2C ~ 10:10 AM
11:00 AM  Sunday C-Hall L3 Small Junior B 10:10 AM
11:04 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 E 10:17 AM
11:07 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2C  10:17 AM
11:10 AM Sunday C-Hall L3 Small Junior B 10:24 AM
11:14 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 E 10:24 AM
11:17 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2C  10:30 AM
11:20 AM  Sunday C-Hall L3 Small Junior B 10:30 AM
11:24 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 E 10:37 AM
11:27 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2C  10:37 AM
11:30 AM  Sunday C-Hall L3 Small Junior B 10:44 AM
11:34 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 E 10:44 AM
11:37 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2C  10:50 AM
11:40 AM  Sunday C-Hall L3 Small Junior B 10:50 AM
11:44 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 E 10:57 AM
11:47 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2C  10:57 AM
11:50 AM  Sunday C-Hall L3 Small Junior B 11:04 AM
11:54 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 E 11:04 AM
11:57 AM  Sunday C-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2C ~ 11:10 AM

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:03 PM



PERFORM

TIME DAY HALL TEAM
12:00 PM Sunday C-Hall
12:04 PM Sunday C-Hall
12:07PM Sunday C-Hall
12:10 PM Sunday C-Hall
12:14PM Sunday C-Hall
12:17 PM  Sunday C-Hall
12:20 PM Sunday C-Hall
12:24 PM Sunday C-Hall
12:27PM Sunday C-Hall
12:30 PM Sunday C-Hall OPEN
12:34PM Sunday C-Hall
12:37 PM  Sunday C-Hall
12:40 PM Sunday C-Hall OPEN
12:44PM Sunday C-Hall

AWARDS CEREMONY 2 SUNDAY C HALL

1:37PM  Sunday C-Hall
1:40 PM  Sunday C-Hall
1:44PM  Sunday C-Hall
1:47PM  Sunday C-Hall
1:50 PM  Sunday C-Hall
1:54 PM  Sunday C-Hall
1:57 PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:00 PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:04PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:07PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:10PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:14PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:17PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:20PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:24PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:27PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:30PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:34PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:37PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:40 PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:44PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:47PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:50 PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:54 PM  Sunday C-Hall
2:57PM  Sunday C-Hall
3:00 PM  Sunday C-Hall
3:04 PM Sunday C-Hall
3:07PM  Sunday C-Hall
3:10 PM  Sunday C-Hall
3:14PM  Sunday C-Hall
3:17PM  Sunday C-Hall
3:20 PM  Sunday C-Hall
3:24PM  Sunday C-Hall
3:27PM  Sunday C-Hall
3:30 PM  Sunday C-Hall

L4 -U17 D2
L4-U19
L4-UITA

L4 - U17 Coed

AWARDS CEREMONY 3 SUNDAY C HALL

4:14PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:17PM Sunday C-Hall
4:20PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:24 PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:27PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:30 PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:34PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:37PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:40PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:44PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:47PM  Sunday C-Hall

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:03 PM

L3 Small Junior B
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C

CITY

STATE

DIVISION
L3 Small Junior B
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior B
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Small Junior B
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C

L3 Medium Junior D2
L2 Small Junior D2 C

L3 Medium Junior D2

L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Junior A
L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Junior A
L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Junior A
L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Junior A
L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Junior A
L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Junior A
L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Junior A
L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Junior A
L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Junior A
L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L3 Medium Junior B
L4 Medium Junior D2
L3 Medium Junior A
L3 Medium Junior B
L4 Medium Junior D2
L3 Medium Junior A

L3 Medium Junior B
L4 Medium Junior D2
L3 Medium Junior A
L3 Medium Junior B
L4 Medium Junior D2
L3 Medium Junior A
L3 Medium Junior B
L4 Medium Junior D2
L3 Medium Junior A
L3 Medium Junior B
L4 Medium Junior D2

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:37 AM
11:37 AM
11:44 AM
11:44 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:57 AM

12:50 PM
12:57 PM
12:57 PM
1:04 PM
1:04 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:17 PM
1:17 PM
1:24 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:44 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:17 PM
2:17PM
2:24 PM
2:24 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:37 PM
2:37 PM
2:44 PM
2:44 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:37 PM
3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM



PERFORM
TIME DAY HALL TEAM
4:50 PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:54 PM  Sunday C-Hall
4:57PM  Sunday C-Hall
5:00 PM Sunday C-Hall
5:04 PM Sunday C-Hall
5:07 PM  Sunday C-Hall
5:10 PM Sunday C-Hall
5:14PM Sunday C-Hall
5:17PM Sunday C-Hall
5:20 PM  Sunday C-Hall
5:24 PM  Sunday C-Hall
5:27 PM  Sunday C-Hall
5:30 PM  Sunday C-Hall
5:34 PM  Sunday C-Hall
5:37PM  Sunday C-Hall
5:40 PM  Sunday C-Hall
5:44PM  Sunday C-Hall

AWARDS CEREMONY 4 SUNDAY C HALL

6:40 PM  Sunday C-Hall
6:44 PM  Sunday C-Hall
6:47 PM  Sunday C-Hall
6:50 PM  Sunday C-Hall
6:54 PM  Sunday C-Hall
6:57 PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:00 PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:04 PM Sunday C-Hall
7:07PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:10 PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:14PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:17PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:20 PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:24PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:27PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:30 PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:34PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:37PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:40 PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:44PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:47PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:50 PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:54 PM  Sunday C-Hall
7:57PM  Sunday C-Hall
8:00 PM Sunday C-Hall
8:04 PM Sunday C-Hall
8:07 PM Sunday C-Hall
8:10 PM Sunday C-Hall
8:14PM Sunday C-Hall
8:17PM Sunday C-Hall
8:20 PM  Sunday C-Hall
8:24PM  Sunday C-Hall

L2 Medium Junior A
L4 Medium Junior
L3 Medium Junior D2
L4 Medium Junior D2
L3 Medium Junior A
L3 Medium Junior B

AWARDS CEREMONY 5 SUNDAY C HALL

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:03 PM

L3 Small Senior D2 C

L3 Small Senior D2 B

L4 Small Senior D2 A

L4 Small Senior Coed
L4 Medium Senior Coed

CITY

STATE

DIVISION
L3 Medium Junior A
L3 Medium Junior B
L4 Medium Junior D2
L3 Medium Junior A
L3 Medium Junior B
L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Medium Junior A
L3 Medium Junior B

L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A

L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L3 Small Senior D2 C
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L4 Small Senior Coed
L3 Small Senior D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L4 Small Senior Coed
L4 Medium Senior Coed
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L4 Small Senior Coed
L4 Medium Senior Coed
L4 Small Senior D2 A
L4 Small Senior Coed
L4 Medium Senior Coed

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
4:04 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:17 PM
4:24 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:37 PM
4:37 PM
4:44 PM
4:44 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM
4:57 PM

5:57 PM
5:57 PM
6:04 PM
6:04 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:17 PM
6:17 PM
6:24 PM
6:24 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:37 PM
6:37 PM
6:44 PM
6:44 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:57 PM
6:57 PM
7:04 PM
7:.04 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
717 PM
717 PM
7:24 PM
7:24 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:37 PM
7:.37 PM



The 2022 NCA All-Star National Championship - Sunday D-HALL

PERFORM PRACTICE
TIME DAY HALL TEAM CITY STATE DIVISION CHECK IN
8:00 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17D2 7:10 AM
8:04 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17A 7:10 AM
8:07 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17B 7:17 AM
8:10 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17D2 7:17 AM
8:14 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17A 7:24 AM
8:17 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17B 7:24 AM
8:20 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17D2 7:30 AM
8:24 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17A 7:30 AM
8:27 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17B 7:37 AM
8:30 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17D2 7:37 AM
8:34 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17A 7:44 AM
8:37 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17B 7:44 AM
8:40 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17D2 7:50 AM
8:44 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17A 7:50 AM
8:47 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17B 7:57 AM
8:50 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17D2 7:57 AM
8:54 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17A 8:04 AM
8:57 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17B 8:04 AM
9:00 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17D2 8:10AM
9:04 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17A 8:10 AM
9:07 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17B 8:17 AM
9:10 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17D2 8:17 AM
9:14 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17A 8:24 AM
9:17 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17B 8:24 AM
9:20 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17D2 8:30 AM
9:24 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17A 8:30 AM
9:27 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17B 8:37 AM
9:30 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17D2 8:37 AM
9:34 AM  Sunday D-Hall L3-U17A 8:44 AM
9:37 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 8:44 AM
9:40 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2 A 8:50 AM
9:44 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 8:50 AM
9:47 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 8:57 AM
9:50 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2 A 8:57 AM
9:54 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 9:04 AM
9:57 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 9:04 AM
10:00 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2 A 9:10 AM
10:04 AM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 9:10 AM
BREAK
10:27 AM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 9:37 AM
10:30 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 A 9:37 AM
10:34 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 9:44 AM
10:37 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 9:44 AM
10:40 AM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2 A 9:50 AM
10:44 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 9:50 AM
10:47 AM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 9:57 AM
10:50 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2 A 9:57 AM
10:54 AM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 10:04 AM
10:57 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 10:04 AM
11:00 AM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 A 10:10 AM
11:04 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 10:10 AM
11:07 AM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 10:17 AM
11:10 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 A 10:17 AM
11:14 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 10:24 AM
11:17 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 10:24 AM
11:20 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 A 10:30 AM
11:24 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 10:30 AM
11:27 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 10:37 AM
11:30 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 A 10:37 AM
11:34 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 10:44 AM
11:37 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 10:44 AM
11:40 AM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 A 10:50 AM

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:07 PM Purple = Fri/Sun



PERFORM PRACTICE

TIME DAY HALL TEAM CITY STATE DIVISION CHECK IN
11:44 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior B 10:50 AM
11:47 AM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 10:57 AM
11:50 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 A 10:57 AM
11:54 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 11:04 AM
11:57 AM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 11:04 AM
12:00 PM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D 11:10 AM
12:04 PM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 11:10 AM
12:07 PM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior A 11:17 AM
12:10 PM Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D  11:17 AM
12:14 PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 11:24 AM
12:17PM Sunday D-Hall OPEN 11:24 AM
12:20 PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D 11:30 AM

AWARDS CEREMONY 1 SUNDAY D-HALL
L3-U17B
L3-U17 D2
L3-U17A

L2 Small Junior D2 A
L2 Small Junior B

1:20 PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Medium Junior B 12:30 PM
1:24PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D  12:30 PM
1:27PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 12:37 PM
1:30 PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Medium Junior B 12:37 PM
1:34PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D 12:44 PM
1:37PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 12:44 PM
1:40 PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Medium Junior B 12:50 PM
1:44PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2D  12:50 PM
1:47PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 12:57 PM
1:50 PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Medium Junior B 12:57 PM
1:54 PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D  1:04 PM
1:57 PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 1:04 PM
2:00PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Medium Junior B 1:10 PM
2:04PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D  1:10 PM
2:07PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 1:17 PM
2:10PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Medium Junior B 1:17 PM
2:14PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D  1:24 PM
2:17PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 1:24 PM
2:20PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Medium Junior B 1:30 PM
2:24PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D  1:30 PM
2:27PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 1:37 PM
2:30 PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Medium Junior B 1:37 PM
2:34PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D  1:44 PM
2:37PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 1:44 PM
2:40 PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Medium Junior B 1:50 PM
2:44PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small JuniorD2D  1:50 PM
2:47PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Small Junior D2 B 1:57 PM
2:50 PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Medium Senior D2 1:57 PM
2:54PM  Sunday D-Hall L2 Junior - Non-Building  2:04 PM
2:57PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 2:04 PM
3:00PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Medium Senior D2 2:10 PM
3:04PM Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior D2 2:10 PM
3:07PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 2:17 PM
3:10PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Medium Senior D2 2:17 PM
3:14PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior D2 2:24 PM
3:17PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 2:24 PM
3:20PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Medium Senior D2 2:30 PM
3:24PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior D2 2:30 PM

AWARDS CEREMONY 2 SUNDAY D-HALL
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Junior - Non-Building
L2 Medium Junior B
L2 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Small Junior D2 B

4:17PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior D2 3:24 PM
4:20PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 3:30 PM

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:07 PM Purple = Fri/Sun



PERFORM PRACTICE

TIME DAY HALL TEAM CITY STATE DIVISION CHECK IN
4:24 PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior 3:30 PM
4:27PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior D2 3:37 PM
4:30 PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 3:37 PM
4:34 PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior 3:44 PM
4:37PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior D2 3:44 PM
4:40 PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 3:50 PM
4:44 PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior 3:50 PM
4:47PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior D2 3:57 PM
4:50 PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 3:57 PM
4:54 PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior 4:04 PM
4:57PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior D2 4:04 PM
5:00PM Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 4:10 PM
5:04 PM Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior 4:10 PM
5:07PM Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior D2 4:17 PM
5:10PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 4:17 PM
5:14PM Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior 4:24 PM
5:17PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Medium Senior  4:24 PM
5:20PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 4:30 PM
5:24 PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior 4:30 PM
5:27PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Medium Senior  4:37 PM
5:30PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Small Senior D2 A 4:37 PM
5:34PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior 4:44 PM
5:37PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Medium Senior  4:44 PM
5:40 PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Medium Senior 4:50 PM
5:44PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior 4:50 PM
5:47PM Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Medium Senior  4:57 PM
5:50 PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Medium Senior 4:57 PM
5:54 PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Small Senior 5:04 PM
5:57PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed D2 5:04 PM
6:00 PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Medium Senior 5:10 PM
6:04 PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed 5:10 PM
6:07PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed D2 5:17 PM
6:10PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Medium Senior 5:17 PM
6:14 PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed 5:24 PM
6:17PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed D2 5:24 PM
6:20 PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Medium Senior 5:30 PM
6:24 PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed 5:30 PM

AWARDS CEREMONY 3 SUNDAY D-HALL
L4.2 Medium Senior D2

L4.2 Small Senior D2
L3 Small Senior D2 A

L4.2 Medium Senior
7:14PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed 6:24 PM
7:17PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed D2  6:24 PM
7:20PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Medium Senior 6:30 PM
7:24PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed 6:30 PM
7:27PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed D2 6:37 PM
7:30PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Medium Senior 6:37 PM
7:34PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed 6:44 PM
7:37PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed D2 6:44 PM
7:40 PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Medium Senior 6:50 PM
7:44PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed 6:50 PM
7:47TPM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed D2 6:57 PM
7:50 PM  Sunday D-Hall L3 Medium Senior 6:57 PM
7:54PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed 7:04 PM
7:57PM  Sunday D-Hall L4.2 Senior Coed D2 7:04 PM

AWARDS CEREMONY 4 SUNDAY D-HALL
L4.2 Small Senior
L3 Medium Senior
L4.2 Senior Coed
L4.2 Senior Coed D2

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:07 PM Purple = Fri/Sun



The 2022 NCA All-Star National Championship - Sunday - E-HALL

PERFORM PRACTICE
TIME DAY HALL TEAM CITY STATE DIVISION CHECK IN
8:00 AM Sunday E-Hall L2-uU17 7:10 AM
8:04 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 7:10 AM
8:07 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-u19 717 AM
8:10 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-uU17 7:17 AM
8:14 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 7:24 AM
8:17 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U19  7:24 AM
8:20 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-u17 7:30 AM
8:24 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 7:30 AM
8:27 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U19  7:37 AM
8:30 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-uU17 7:37 AM
8:34 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 7:44 AM
8:37 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-U17D2 744 AM
8:40 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-u17 7:50 AM
8:44 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 7:50 AM
8:47 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-U17D2  7:57 AM
8:50 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-uU17 7:57 AM
8:54 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 8:04 AM
8:57 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-U17D2 804 AM
9:00 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-u17 8:10 AM
9:04 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 8:10 AM
9:07 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-u17D2  817AM
9:10 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-uU17 8:17 AM
9:14 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 8:24 AM
9:17 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-U17D2 824 AM
9:20 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-u17 8:30 AM
9:24 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 8:30 AM
9:27 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-U19  837AM
9:30 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-u17 8:37 AM
9:34 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 8:44 AM
9:37 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-U19 844 AM
9:40 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-u17 8:50 AM
9:44 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 8:50 AM
9:47 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-U19  857AM
9:50 AM  Sunday E-Hall L2-uU17 8:57 AM
9:54 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 9:04 AM
9:57 AM  Sunday E-Hall OPEN 9:04 AM
10:00 AM Sunday E-Hall L2-u17 9:10 AM
10:04 AM Sunday E-Hall L1-U17 9:10 AM
AWARDS CEREMONY 1 SUNDAY E-HALL
L1-U19
L2-U17 D2
10:34 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior D2 A 9:44 AM
10:37 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small JuniorD2B  9:44 AM
10:40 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior B 9:50 AM
10:44 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior D2 A 9:50 AM
10:47 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small JuniorD2B  9:57 AM
10:50 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior B 9:57 AM
10:54 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior D2 A 10:04 AM
10:57 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small JuniorD2B  10:04 AM
11:00 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior B 10:10 AM
11:04 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior D2 A 10:10 AM
11:07 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small JuniorD2B  10:17 AM
11:10 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior B 10:17 AM
11:14 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior D2 A 10:24 AM
11:17 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small JuniorD2B  10:24 AM
11:20 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior B 10:30 AM
11:24 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior D2 A 10:30 AM
11:27 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small JuniorD2B  10:37 AM
11:30 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior B 10:37 AM
11:34 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior D2 A 10:44 AM
11:37 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small JuniorD2B  10:44 AM
11:40 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior B 10:50 AM
11:44 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior D2 A 10:50 AM
11:47 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small JuniorD2B  10:57 AM
11:50 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior B 10:57 AM
11:54 AM Sunday E-Hall L1 Small Junior D2 A 11:04 AM
11:57 AM  Sunday E-Hall L1 Small JuniorD2B  11:04 AM
12:00 PM Sunday E-Hall L2 Medium Junior D2 11:10 AM

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:10 PM Purple = Fri/Sun



PERFORM
TIME DAY

12:04 PM  Sunday
12:07 PM  Sunday
12:10 PM  Sunday
12:14PM  Sunday
12:17 PM  Sunday
12:20 PM  Sunday
12:24 PM  Sunday
12:27PM  Sunday
12:30 PM  Sunday
12:34PM  Sunday

1:27PM  Sunday
1:30 PM  Sunday
1:34PM  Sunday
1:37 PM  Sunday
1:40 PM  Sunday
1:44PM  Sunday
1:47PM  Sunday
1:50 PM  Sunday
1:54 PM  Sunday
1:57 PM  Sunday
2:00 PM  Sunday
2:04PM  Sunday
2:07PM  Sunday
2:10PM  Sunday
2:14PM  Sunday
2:17PM  Sunday
2:20PM  Sunday
2:24PM  Sunday
2:27PM  Sunday
2:30 PM  Sunday
2:34PM  Sunday
2:37PM  Sunday
2:40 PM  Sunday
2:44PM  Sunday
2:47PM  Sunday
2:50 PM  Sunday
2:54PM  Sunday
2:57PM  Sunday
3:00PM  Sunday
3:04PM  Sunday
3:07PM  Sunday
3:10PM  Sunday
3:14PM  Sunday
3:17PM  Sunday
3:20PM  Sunday
3:24PM  Sunday
3:27PM  Sunday
3:30 PM  Sunday
3:34PM  Sunday
3:37PM  Sunday
3:40PM  Sunday

4:27PM  Sunday
4:30 PM  Sunday
4:34PM  Sunday
4:37 PM  Sunday
4:40 PM  Sunday
4:44PM  Sunday
4:47PM  Sunday
4:50 PM  Sunday
4:54 PM  Sunday
4:57 PM  Sunday

HALL TEAM
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
AWARDS CEREMONY 2 SUNDAY E-HALL
L2-U19
L2-U17
L1-U17
L1 Small Junior B

E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
AWARDS CEREMONY 3 SUNDAY E-HALL

L1 Small Junior D2 B

L1 Small Junior D2 A

L1 Medium Junior

L1 Small Junior A

E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall

Revised: 2/18/2022 2:10 PM

STATE DIVISION
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior D2 A

L1 Medium Junior
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L1 Small Junior A
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Senior
L1 Small Senior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Senior
L1 Small Senior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Senior

L1 Small Senior
L2 Medium Senior
L1 Small Senior D2
L1 Small Senior
L2 Medium Senior
L1 Small Senior D2
L1 Medium Senior
L2 Medium Senior
L1 Small Senior D2
L1 Medium Senior

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:37 AM
11:37 AM
11:44 AM

12:37 PM
12:37 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:57 PM
12:57 PM
1:04 PM
1:04 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:17PM
1:17PM
1:24 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:44 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:17 PM
2:17 PM
2:24 PM
2:24 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:37 PM
2:37 PM
2:44 PM
2:44 PM
2:50 PM

3:37 PM
3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM

Purple = Fri/Sun



PERFORM
TIME
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:07PM
5:10 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27PM
5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:37 PM
5:40 PM

DAY
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

6:34 PM
6:37 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:54 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:07PM
7:10 PM
7:14PM
T17PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:27TPM
7:30 PM
7:34 PM
7:37PM
7:40 PM
T:44 PM
T:4TPM
7:50 PM
7:54 PM
7:57 PM
8:00 PM
8:04 PM
8:07 PM
8:10 PM
8:14 PM
8:17PM
8:20 PM
8:24 PM
8:27 PM
8:30 PM
8:34 PM
8:37PM

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

HALL TEAM

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

E-Hall

AWARDS CEREMONY 4 SUNDAY E-HALL
L2 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Junior D2

L1 Small Senior
L2 Medium Senior
L1 Medium Senior

CITY STATE

E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
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L1 Small Senior D2

L3 Small Senior Coed
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DIVISION
L3 Small Senior Coed
L1 Small Senior D2
L1 Medium Senior
L3 Small Senior Coed
L2 Small Senior D2
L2 Small Senior
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L2 Small Senior D2
L2 Small Senior
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PRACTICE
CHECK IN
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:17 PM
4:24 PM
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4:37 PM
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4:44 PM
4:50 PM
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Purple = Fri/Sun
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